
Group Guest Manifest
By Guest

Attn: PATTI Group ID: 6453968 Issue Date: 02 APR 2022

CVP AGENT- P MALONEE Group Name: NAVAL WEATHER SERVICE GROUP Partner Advocate: PAUL

1080 CARIBBEAN WAY Ship: CELEBRITY SUMMIT Extension: 47534

MIAMI, FL, 33132 Sailing Date: 30 MAR 2023 Email Address: PMALLONEE@CELEBRITY.COM

UNITED STATES Itinerary: 4 NIGHT KEY WEST & BAHAMAS CRUISE Rep: CVP,GROUPS

Shell Owner - CVP AGENT- P MALONEE

Guest List

Guest Name Booking ID Age Ctz Dining Cat. Stateroom Gateway

ALTER CHERYL 

BELT PAUL 
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BOUCHARD CYNTHIA 

BOUCHARD RICHARD 

BROWNDORF LEE 

BROWNDORF MOLLY 

BURK GERALD 

BURK SANDRA 

CASPERSON CHARLES 

CASPERSON LORI 

COOKE AURALIA 

COOKE TERRY 

CORKILL PATRICK 

CORKILL TERESA 

COX GARY 

COX MARY 

CUTTING FRANCES JOAN 

CUTTING ROBERT 

FRAZIER IRMA 

2369280 

2369280 

2361450 

2361450 

3522784 

3522784 

3526231 

3526231 

4562684 

4562684 

7366616 

7366616 

2742085 

2742085 

5733331 

5733331 

1280600 

1280600 

9954840 

9954840 

4183636 

75 

74 

67 

66 

63 

71 

70 

68 

80 

75 

66 

64 

56 

61 

67 

61 

74 

69 

77 

77 

64 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

9171 

9171 

9037 

9037 

9009 

9009 

9004 

9004 

9130 

9130 

9161 

9161 

9035 

9035 

9030 

9030 

9167 

9167 

8140 

8140 

9036 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

C/O 

Celebrity Cruises
1050 Caribbean Way, Miami, FL. 33132 USA

www.cruisingpower.com

1 of 4
Saturday, April 02, 2022



Group Guest Manifest
By Guest

Attn: PATTI Group ID: 6453968 Issue Date: 02 APR 2022

CVP AGENT- P MALONEE Group Name: NAVAL WEATHER SERVICE GROUP Partner Advocate: PAUL

1080 CARIBBEAN WAY Ship: CELEBRITY SUMMIT Extension: 47534

MIAMI, FL, 33132 Sailing Date: 30 MAR 2023 Email Address: PMALLONEE@CELEBRITY.COM

UNITED STATES Itinerary: 4 NIGHT KEY WEST & BAHAMAS CRUISE Rep: CVP,GROUPS

Shell Owner - CVP AGENT- P MALONEE

Guest List

Guest Name Booking ID Age Ctz Dining Cat. Stateroom Gateway

FRAZIER JAMES 

FUTTNER JAMES 

GAIL WANDA 

GRIZZELL GARY 

GRIZZELL LISA 

HANAGAN THOMAS 

HOLMES CATHRINE 

HOLMES DAVID 

KILMER CAROLINE 

KILMER JAMES 

MCKAY FLORDELIZA 

MCKAY RICHARD 

MIOVAS MARY ANN 

MIOVAS THOMAS 

MULLEN JEFFREY 

MULLEN NADINE 

MUSCARI EWA 

MUSCARI SR FRANCIS 

OBRIEN ELIZABETH 

OBRIEN PATRICK 

PETERSON DIANE 
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PETERSON LLOYD 

RADCLIFFE ENCARNACION 

RADCLIFFE LARRY 

ROMANO JAMES 

ROMANO ROSALIE 

RUDD AMELIA 

RUDD THOMAS 

RUTH DENNIS 

RUTH TARA 

SHAW LAWRENCE 

SHAW MERIAM 

SMITH STEVEN 

STRATEN EDWARD 

STRATEN PATRICIA 

STRATTON ALAN 

STRATTON STACY 

THAYER RICHARD 

WARRENFELTZ LARRY 

WARRENFELTZ NANCY 

WEIGAND CHARLES 
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YENGST VALERIE 

Total Guests = 64

2644490 69 USA 6:00 PM 2B 6079 C/O

* Accessible Stateroom
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